GOLF

VALDELUZ

O MONTEALVAR

TTG THE POWER MBA 27.08.2022

Fecha Listado: 27/08/2022
Hora Listado: 14:40:47

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
22 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
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DAVILA DECOSSIO, FERNANDO
ALCAZAR BARRANCO, DANIEL
ALCAZAR BARRANCO, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ DE MESA VARGAS, J
GOMEZ HOLGADO, JOSE MARIA
GONZALEZ MUNIZ, EDUARDO
PECHARROMAN LOBO, EPIFANIO
CABANAS VENERA, MANUEL
CALCERRADA VILLA, BERNARDO
SAN MIGUEL ARAGONESES, SANT
FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ, IVAN
PEREZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
SANTOS ECHEVARRIA, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ RUIZ-JARABO, ALVAR
ZARRABEITIA FERNANDEZ-SHAW,
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
RASHIDIAN, ALI

ESNAOLA GUERNICA, ADOLFO
MAZZOLINI CASAS, GUSTAVO
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE M
DE LA VEGA YRISARRY, IGNACI
DI ROCCO, PEDRO

VAN OOSTERUM, EVERT
ARAGON SANZ, PABLO

BUCETA FERNANDEZ, LUIS
ALMASSI GIVECHI, AFSHIN
NUNEZ DALY, FELIX

DE LA VEGA BARIEGO, ALVARO
IZQUIERDO BUENO, PEDRO
PRIETO DEL PORTILLO, ISIDRO
POZUELO GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ
MARTINEZ PANADES, CARLOTA
PLAZA ROMERO, SYLVIA

CLUB

GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
RCG VISTA HERMO
C.T.G.

NATURAVILA GOLF
TORREJON

OLIVA NOVA
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
GOLF PARK
GUADALAJARA
GOLF

JARAMA RACE
FEDERACION MADR
RETAMARES

TRES CANTOS
RETAMARES
FEDERACION MADR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

28,6
16,0
18,6
21,3
27,5
20,2
20,8
14,0
22,2
14,6
18,0
22,9
15,5
17,3
26,5
18,6
22,1
32,5
13,7

CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 16,6

SEN ILLESCAS
VILLA DE MADRID
GOLFDEGOLFOS
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

OLI HINOJOSA
RETAMARES
CENTRO NACIONAL
LAS REJAS

LOS BERROCALES
OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION MADR
ORENSEGOLF MAD
TRES CANTOS

20,8
26,5
18,1
17,8
19,1
31,8
19,7
22,0
17,1
25,3
23,2
36,0
36,0
31,5
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FECHA: 27/08/2022 CODIGO: 883422176
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13Vuelta
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